
AUXILOCK®
TITANIUM SCREW-IN 
SUTURE ANCHOR  
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Shoulder Arthroscopy

Implants

2.17www.auxein.com

Titanium Screw-in 
anchor

Suture (UHMWPE)

Recommended Instrumentation

Ordering Information

AUXILOCK® 2.8mm Titanium Screw-In Suture Anchor With One #2 BioBraid: 
White/Blue

AUXILOCK® 2.8mm Titanium Screw-In Suture Anchor With One #2 BioBraid: 
White/Blue, With Needles: MO-6

AUXILOCK® 3.5mm Titanium Screw-In Suture Anchor With Two #2 BioBraid: 
White/Blue & White/Black

AUXILOCK® 3.5mm Titanium Screw-In Suture Anchor With Two #2 BioBraid: White & 
White/Blue, With Needles: MO-6

AUXILOCK® 3.5mm Titanium Screw-In Suture Anchor With One #2 BioBraid: 
White/Blue, With Needles: MO-6

AUXILOCK® 3.5mm Titanium Screw-In Suture Anchor With One #2 BioBraid: 
White/Blue

Product DescriptionCode

6-005-01

 

6-005-05

 

6-005-02

 6-005-06

 

6-005-13 

6-005-14

Needle Suture/Tape Colour 

Code Product Description Compatible Implants

7-013-03

7-013-04

7-013-06

7-013-16

7-013-02

7-013-10

7-013-01

V-Mouth Drill Guide

8 Point Drill Guide

Trocar Tip Obturator

Ø1.8mm X 300mm Drill Bit

 8 Point Drill Guide, Length 100mm

Ø1.8mm X 200mm Drill Bit

 8 Point Slotted Drill Guide, Length 190mm

6-005-01, 6-005-02, 6-005-14

6-005-01, 6-005-02, 6-005-14

6-005-01, 6-005-02, 6-005-14

6-005-01, 6-005-02, 6-005-14

6-005-05, 6-005-06, 6-005-13

6-005-05, 6-005-06, 6-005-13

6-005-05, 6-005-06, 6-005-13

STERILE EO

AUXILOCK® Titanium anchors are the screw-in anchors available in diameter of 2.8 and 3.5mm with single and double loaded options. It is a 
self-tapping suture anchor mostly used in Bankart or SLAP surgeries. The anchor design incorporates a cortical thread to maximise pull-out 
strength in a cortical or hard bone. The anchor is designed for delivering its ultimate mechanical properties (pull-out strength, tensile strength, 
etc.) and ease-of-use.The drill guide and drill bit are provided in the instrument set for the accurate placement of the anchor. It in turn 
minimizes the anchor slippage or breakage during the surgery. The anchors are also available with needles which are ideal for mini-open 
shoulder instability repair procedures.


